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8500YHTEENSÄ

3000KYLPYLÄ/UIMAHALLI
5000HOTELLI (N. 65 HUON.)
200PIHARAK.+LAAJENNUS
300HUVILA

k-m²RAKENNUSOIKEUS

VARJOT KESKIKESÄLLÄ NOIN KLO 16:30 JA 18:00

165 APKAIKKI YHTEENSÄ

UIMARANTA                                            10  AP
66  AP3000 / 50=UIMAHALLI
72  AP5000 / 70= HOTELLI
17  AP500   / 30=HUVILA

AUTOPAIKAT

17.04.2020
ALUSTAVA LUONNOS
SAVONNIEMI
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AVANTOUINTI
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KVK +75,9
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+81,0

VENEET

KVK +75,9

+81,0

+79,6

V      5000

KYLPYLÄHOTELLI

30 AP

42 AP

+85,0

+81,0

+80.5

+81,5

80 AP

TAKSIT / SAATTO

1
5
 A

P

KONSERTTIALUE

PORRASTUS/PENGERRYS

ALTAAT / SAUNAT

T
Ä
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Ö

SYVYYS >3,0 m
HYPPYLAITURI

+7
6.
9

+77.0

100 m50 m10 m


